1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

5 hours

6 hours

© PP

95.00
9.00
3.00
2.00

$ 3.00
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112.00

81.00
28.00

190.00

18.00
3.00
2.00

3.00

216.00

133.00
54.00

285.00

27.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

320.00

185.00
80.00

380.00

36.00
3.00
2.00

3.00

424.00

237.00
106.00

475.00

45.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

528.00

289.00
132.00

570.00

54.00
3.00
2.00

3.00

632.00

341.00
158.00

Instate Fee Rates

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Fall 2006

7 hours

8 hours

9 hours

10 hours

11 hours

12+ hours

$1,045.00

$ 99.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00

$ 3.00

$1,152.00

$ 601.00
$ 288.00

$1,115.00

$ 112.50
$ 3.00
$ 200

$ 3.00

$1,235.50

$ 642.75
$ 308.88

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments



1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

5 hours

6 hours

$ 380.00
$1,156.00

$ 36.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00

$ 3.00

$1,580.00

$ 815.00
$ 395.00

$ 475.00
$1,445.00

$ 45.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00

$ 3.00

$1,973.00

$1,011.50
$ 493.25

$ 570.00
$1,734.00

$ 54.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00

$ 3.00

$2,366.00

$1,208.00
$ 591.50

Fall 2006
Out-of-State

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee

Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee

Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee

Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

7 hours

8 hours

9 hours

10 hours

11 hours

12+ hours

$ 665.00
$2,023.00
$ 63.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$2,759.00

$1,404.50
$ 689.75

$ 760.00
$2,312.00

$ 72.00
$ 3.00
$ 200

$ 3.00

$3,152.00

$1,601.00
$ 788.00

$ 855.00
$2,601.00

$ 81.00
$ 3.00
$ 200

$ 3.00

$3,545.00

$1,797.50
$ 886.25

$ 950.00
$2,890.00

$ 90.00
$ 3.00
$ 200

$ 3.00

$3,938.00

$1,994.00
$ 984.50

$1,045.00
$3,179.00

$ 99.00
$ 3.00
$ 200

$ 3.00

$4,331.00

$2,190.50
$1,082.75

$1,115.00
$3,338.00

$ 112.50
$ 3.00
$ 2.00

$ 3.00

$4,573.50

$2,311.75
$1,143.38

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees
Out of State Tuition

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee

Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Out of State Tuition
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee

Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments



1 hour

2 hours

3 hours

4 hours

190.00
95.00

5 hours 475.00

475.00

237.50
118.75

6 hours

570.00

285.00
142.50

©“ N | P PP & @9 N ©»
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Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Dual Enroliment
Fall 2006

7 hours

8 hours

9 hours

10 hours

11 hours

12+ hours

Note: The deferred payment service fee is no longer waived.

665.00

@ P PP
' '

}

665.00

332.50
166.25

950.00

475.00
237.50

©“ @ N PP P PP &h ©¥ N B |P P PP &P @9 N P |PA A PP & ©® N ©*
'

1,045.00

©«

© h

$ -

$ 1,045.00

$ 522.50
$ 261.25

$1,115.00

$1,115.00

$ 557.50
$ 278.75

Maintenance Fees
Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments

Maintenance Fees

Technology Fee

Student Gov't Activity Fee
Student Access Fee
Activity Fee

Initial Deferred Payment
10/1 & 11/1 Payments



Maintenance Fee
Tuition
Technology Fee
Total

Maintenance Fee
Tuition
Technology Fee
Total

** #Student Gov't Fee
** # Student Access Fee
** i Activity Fee

Total

Resident Of Tennessee

Full-time Part-time
(per semester) (per credit hour)
1115.00 95.00
0.00 0.00
112.50 9.00
1227.50 104.00
Non-Resident
Full-time Part-time
(per semester) (per credit hour)
1115.00 95.00
3338.00 289.00
112.50 9.00
4565.50 393.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
8.00
Other Fees

Application Fee (non-refundable)
Graduation Fee (non-refundable)

Music Fees:

Individual Music Instruction

(per semester hour)
Golf Course Fee
(per golf class)

Returned Check Fee (non-refundable)
Deferred Payment Fee#

Deferred Payment Late Fee (non-refundable)

Late Registration Fee

RODP Maintenance Fee*
RODP Online Fee*

Total

RODP Maintenance Fee*
RODP Tuition*

RODP Online Fee*

Total

*Note: There is no full-time cap for RODP courses

Part-time
(per credit hour)

95.00
39.00

134.00

Part-time
(per credit hour)
95.00
289.00
39.00
423.00

10.00
25.00

55.00

30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

*NOTE--These fees are to be added to the total of maintenance and technology fees.
RODP students do not pay these fees unless they are also enrolled in VSCC courses.

# Refundable only during the 100% refund period.

The college reserves the right to change the fees
listed herein or to add new ones whenever such
additions are deemed necessary.



